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Sunday     1:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 K. Thibeault/S. Major 9 D001 9 436 503 432 430 479 503 1844 1844 1
2 T. Healey/J. Ostertag 7 D002 7 441 491 491 422 410 423 1746 1746 2
3 J. Transue/B. Oppy 16 D002 18 445 459 434 396 457 459 1746 1746 2
4 J. Corum/P. Smith 23 D001 24 452 493 446 415 493 390 1744 1744 4
5 B. Trudell/C. Monroy 17 D002 19 450 453 452 453 406 426 1737 1737 5
6 N. Smith/J. Lussier 14 D002 16 424 448 448 383 417 408 1656 1656 6
7 J. Van Hees/J. Scott-Jones 8 D002 8 449 448 390 448 399 407 1644 1644 7
8 P. Licata/E. Welch 16 D001 18 436 416 407 403 416 379 1605 1605 8
9 D. Khuu/E. Roberts 6 D002 6 421 434 404 366 434 397 1601 1601 9

10 S. Letendre/J. Tessier 13 D002 15 432 428 386 402 428 375 1591 1591 10
11 N. Malbaurn/E. Reed 11 D001 13 375 411 406 356 411 365 1538 1538 11
12 J. Payne/M. Prinitz 5 D001 5 415 397 380 372 397 389 1538 1538 11
13 M. Tessier/M. Tessier 8 D001 8 400 437 400 332 361 437 1530 1530 13
14 G. Green/B. Gill 10 D001 10 411 443 382 333 370 443 1528 1528 14
15 S. Della Bernada/F. Calca 12 D001 14 403 396 346 392 382 396 1516 1516 15
16 M. Torres/J. Lundie 3 D002 3 411 412 378 412 360 353 1503 1503 16
17 J. Fletcher/N. Fletcher 6 D001 6 329 406 335 370 406 343 1454 1454 17
18 J. Handy/J. Handy 18 D002 20 376 396 354 390 396 311 1451 1451 18
19 J. Sorel/T. Gagne 5 D002 5 436 374 356 350 374 366 1446 1446 19
20 A. Smith/D. Sotomayor 18 D001 20 384 420 420 339 375 298 1432 1432 20
21 J. Nuttall/C. Johnston 3 D001 3 376 377 344 377 350 309 1380 1380 21
22 J. Handy/K. Niederberger 10 D002 10 373 355 338 340 338 355 1371 1371 22
23 M. Medeiros/K. Ouellette 9 D002 9 337 354 354 343 340 328 1365 1365 23
24 J. Tessier/B. Beauregard 7 D001 7 402 370 347 294 370 323 1334 1334 24
25 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 12 D002 14 351 343 343 337 316 312 1308 1308 25
26 S. Morency/J. Sleczkowski 15 D001 17 392 356 356 330 292 326 1304 1304 26
27 J. Desrosiers/T. Desrosiers 4 D002 4 302 346 346 282 303 312 1243 1243 27
28 B. Trudell/C. Monroy 20 D001 22 450 452 431 406 415 452 1704 1704 101
29 J. Transue/B. Oppy 14 D001 16 445 451 415 392 404 451 1662 1662 102
30 J. Van Hees/J. Scott-Jones 21 D001 23 449 428 366 428 407 400 1601 1601 103
31 N. Smith/J. Lussier 24 D001 19 424 423 398 376 312 423 1509 1509 104
32 S. Della Bernada/F. Calca 15 D002 17 403 450 343 408 308 450 1509 1509 104
33 N. Malbaurn/E. Reed 19 D002 21 375 417 327 345 417 377 1466 1466 106
34 J. Handy/J. Handy 19 D001 21 376 406 358 275 355 406 1394 1394 107
35 B. Gill/G. Green 11 D002 13 411 408 408 355 370 260 1393 1393 108
36 K. Niederberger/J. Handy 4 D001 4 373 361 361 277 316 335 1289 1289 109
37 B. Mancini/A. Sauro 13 D001 15 351 338 338 324 328 293 1283 1283 110
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z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 K. Thibeault/S. Major 9 D001 9 436 503 503 432 430 479 503 1844 0 1844 1844 1 120.00
2 J. Fletcher/N. Fletcher 6 D001 6 329 406 497 335 370 406 343 1454 364 1818 1818 2 200.00
3 T. Healey/J. Ostertag 7 D002 7 441 491 491 491 422 410 423 1746 0 1746 1746 3 140.00
4 J. Transue/B. Oppy 16 D002 18 445 459 459 434 396 457 459 1746 0 1746 1746 3 140.00
5 J. Corum/P. Smith 23 D001 24 452 493 493 446 415 493 390 1744 0 1744 1744 5 120.00
6 B. Trudell/C. Monroy 17 D002 19 450 453 453 452 453 406 426 1737 0 1737 1737 6 120.00
7 N. Malbaurn/E. Reed 11 D001 13 375 411 456 406 356 411 365 1538 180 1718 1718 7 120.00
8 J. Desrosiers/T. Desrosiers 4 D002 4 302 346 464 346 282 303 312 1243 472 1715 1715 8 400.00
9 M. Medeiros/K. Ouellette 9 D002 9 337 354 437 354 343 340 328 1365 332 1697 1697 9

10 N. Smith/J. Lussier 14 D002 16 424 448 454 448 383 417 408 1656 24 1680 1680 10
11 S. Della Bernada/F. Calca 12 D001 14 403 396 432 346 392 382 396 1516 144 1660 1660 11
12 J. Van Hees/J. Scott-Jones 8 D002 8 449 448 448 390 448 399 407 1644 0 1644 1644 12
13 J. Handy/J. Handy 18 D002 20 376 396 440 354 390 396 311 1451 176 1627 1627 13
14 M. Tessier/M. Tessier 8 D001 8 400 437 461 400 332 361 437 1530 96 1626 1626 14
15 D. Khuu/E. Roberts 6 D002 6 421 434 440 404 366 434 397 1601 24 1625 1625 15
16 P. Licata/E. Welch 16 D001 18 436 416 416 407 403 416 379 1605 0 1605 1605 16
17 S. Letendre/J. Tessier 13 D002 15 432 428 428 386 402 428 375 1591 0 1591 1591 17
18 A. Sauro/B. Mancini 12 D002 14 351 343 412 343 337 316 312 1308 276 1584 1584 18
19 J. Payne/M. Prinitz 5 D001 5 415 397 407 380 372 397 389 1538 40 1578 1578 19
20 A. Smith/D. Sotomayor 18 D001 20 384 420 456 420 339 375 298 1432 144 1576 1576 20
21 G. Green/B. Gill 10 D001 10 411 443 453 382 333 370 443 1528 40 1568 1568 21
22 J. Handy/K. Niederberger 10 D002 10 373 355 402 338 340 338 355 1371 188 1559 1559 22
23 J. Nuttall/C. Johnston 3 D001 3 376 377 421 344 377 350 309 1380 176 1556 1556 23
24 M. Torres/J. Lundie 3 D002 3 411 412 421 378 412 360 353 1503 36 1539 1539 24
25 J. Tessier/B. Beauregard 7 D001 7 402 370 400 347 294 370 323 1334 120 1454 1454 25
26 J. Sorel/T. Gagne 5 D002 5 436 374 374 356 350 374 366 1446 0 1446 1446 26
27 S. Morency/J. Sleczkowski 15 D001 17 392 356 384 356 330 292 326 1304 112 1416 1416 27
28 B. Trudell/C. Monroy 20 D001 22 450 452 452 431 406 415 452 1704 0 1704 1704 101
29 J. Transue/B. Oppy 14 D001 16 445 451 451 415 392 404 451 1662 0 1662 1662 102
30 S. Della Bernada/F. Calca 15 D002 17 403 450 486 343 408 308 450 1509 144 1653 1653 103
31 N. Malbaurn/E. Reed 19 D002 21 375 417 462 327 345 417 377 1466 180 1646 1646 104
32 J. Van Hees/J. Scott-Jones 21 D001 23 449 428 428 366 428 407 400 1601 0 1601 1601 105
33 J. Handy/J. Handy 19 D001 21 376 406 450 358 275 355 406 1394 176 1570 1570 106
34 B. Mancini/A. Sauro 13 D001 15 351 338 407 338 324 328 293 1283 276 1559 1559 107
35 N. Smith/J. Lussier 24 D001 19 424 423 429 398 376 312 423 1509 24 1533 1533 108
36 K. Niederberger/J. Handy 4 D001 4 373 361 408 361 277 316 335 1289 188 1477 1477 109
37 B. Gill/G. Green 11 D002 13 411 408 418 408 355 370 260 1393 40 1433 1433 110
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